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Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report
May 4, 2016 Video Sale

Consignor

Harris Farming Corporation
Harris Farming Corporation
Sheek Farms *All-Natural*
Archie Williams *All-Natural*
Hart Farms
Talley Farms, Inc.
Clyde Pardue
High Tension Ranch
Talley Farms, Inc.
Ridgecrest Farms
Sheek Farms *All-Natural*
Teague & Hunsucker
Willow Springs Farm
Teague & Hunsucker
James Lucas

Grantville Farms

State Load Head

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
VA
NC
NC

1
1

93
78
7
59
58
58
55
140
63
62
46/46

Will sell in June

Will sell in June

Will sell in June

NC
NC

1
1

56/10
40

Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers

Strs/Hfrs

Strs/Hfrs

525
625
635
825
850
850
885
675
775
785
540/525

750/675

Bred Heifers

$158.25
$148.25
$142.25
$134.25
$134.00
$135.00
$128.00
$134.50
$130.75
$125.25
$148.00 $138.00

$135.00 $130.00
$1,500.00



