Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report

May 4, 2016 Video Sale

Lot	Consignor	State	Load	Head	Kind	Weight	Price	
1	Harris Farming Corporation	NC	1	93	Steers	525	\$158.25	
2	Harris Farming Corporation	NC	1	78	Steers	625	\$148.25	
3	Sheek Farms *All-Natural*	NC	1	77	Steers	635	\$142.25	
4	Archie Williams *All-Natural*	NC	1	59	Steers	825	\$134.25	
5	Hart Farms	NC	1	58	Steers	850	\$134.00	
6	Talley Farms, Inc.	NC	1	58	Steers	850	\$135.00	
7	Clyde Pardue	NC	1	55	Steers	885	\$128.00	
8	High Tension Ranch	SC	2	140	Heifers	675	\$134.50	
9	Talley Farms, Inc.	VA	1	63	Heifers	775	\$130.75	
10	Ridgecrest Farms	NC	1	62	Heifers	785	\$125.25	
11	Sheek Farms *All-Natural*	NC	1	46/46	Strs/Hfrs	540/525	\$148.00	\$138.00
12	Teague & Hunsucker	Will sell in June						
13	Willow Springs Farm	Will sell in June						
14	Teague & Hunsucker	Will sell in June						
15	James Lucas	NC	1	56/10	Strs/Hfrs	750/675	\$135.00	\$130.00
16	Grantville Farms	NC	1	40	Bred Heifers		\$1,500.00	